Parkland High School

2700 N. Cedar Crest Blvd.

Allentown, PA 18104

School Phone: 610-351-5640  Home Phone:  Fax: 610-351-5657  geiselj@parklandsd.org
Superintendent Principal Asst. A. D. Athletic Director
Mr. Richard Sniscak Mr. Jim Moniz Bob Tice, Mike Dobil Jeffrey Geisel

Day Date
S Tuesday Nov
S Saturday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Saturday Dec.
Tuesday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Sunday Dec.
Tuesday Dec.
Friday Dec.
Wednesday Dec.
Wednesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Saturday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Friday Jan.
Sunday Jan.
Tuesday Jan.
Friday Feb.
Monday Feb.

Wednesday Feb.

. 28

02
08
09
12
15
17

19
22
27

03
05
09
12
16
19
20
23
26
28
30
02
05
07

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2017-2018

Opponent
CB West (Tri Scrimmage - LaSalle
HS)
Trinity High School
@ Notre Dame Tip Off Tournament
@ Notre Dame Tip Off Tournament
Bethlehem Catholic High School
Stroudsburg

@ Hazleton (Parkinson Disease
Fundraiser)

@ Emmaus
@ Whitehall

@ Carlisle Area High School (Berks
Catholics)

Northampton Area High School
@ Liberty High School

Central Catholic

@ East Stroudsburg North
Emmaus

@ Nazareth Area HS

Scranton Prep

@ Central Catholic

@ Pocono Mountain East

Hoop Group (Harrisburg)
Nazareth Area HS

Whitehall

William Allen Senior High School
@ Northampton Area High School

Place
Parkland High School

Parkland High School
Notre Dame of Green Pond
Notre Dame of Green Pond
Parkland High School
Parkland High School
Whitehall High School

Emmaus
Whitehall
Berks Catholic High School

Parkland High School
Liberty High School
Parkland High School
East Stroudsburg North
Parkland High School
Nazareth Area HS
Parkland High School
Central Catholic
Pocono Mountain East
Parkland High School
Parkland High School
Parkland High School
Parkland High School
Northampton Area High School

Time
4:00PM

9:30AM
6:00PM
TBA

7:00PM
7:00PM
3:30PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
3:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
12:30AM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

11/29/2017  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



	11/29/2017      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

