## **Parkland High School**

2700 N. Cedar Crest Blvd. Allentown, PA 18104

School Phone: 610-351-5640 Home Phone: Fax: 610-351-5657 geiselj@parklandsd.org

SuperintendentPrincipalAsst. A. D.Athletic DirectorMr. Richard SniscakMr. Jim MonizBob Tice, Mike DobilJeffrey Geisel

## Varsity Basketball (Boys)

2017-2018

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Tuesday	Nov. 28	CB West ( <i>Tri Scrimmage - LaSalle HS</i> )	Parkland High School	4:00PM
S Saturday	Dec. 02	Trinity High School	Parkland High School	9:30AM
Friday	Dec. 08	@ Notre Dame Tip Off Tournament	Notre Dame of Green Pond	6:00PM
Saturday	Dec. 09	@ Notre Dame Tip Off Tournament	Notre Dame of Green Pond	TBA
Tuesday	Dec. 12	Bethlehem Catholic High School	Parkland High School	7:00PM
Friday	Dec. 15	Stroudsburg	Parkland High School	7:00PM
Sunday	Dec. 17	@ Hazleton ( <i>Parkinson Disease</i> Fundraiser)	Whitehall High School	3:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 19	@ Emmaus	Emmaus	7:00PM
Friday	Dec. 22	@ Whitehall	Whitehall	7:00PM
Wednesday	Dec. 27	@ Carlisle Area High School (Berks Catholics)	Berks Catholic High School	5:00PM
Wednesday	Jan. 03	Northampton Area High School	Parkland High School	7:00PM
Friday	Jan. 05	@ Liberty High School	Liberty High School	7:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 09	Central Catholic	Parkland High School	7:00PM
Friday	Jan. 12	@ East Stroudsburg North	East Stroudsburg North	7:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 16	Emmaus	Parkland High School	7:00PM
Friday	Jan. 19	@ Nazareth Area HS	Nazareth Area HS	7:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 20	Scranton Prep	Parkland High School	3:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 23	@ Central Catholic	Central Catholic	7:00PM
Friday	Jan. 26	@ Pocono Mountain East	Pocono Mountain East	7:00PM
Sunday	Jan. 28	Hoop Group ( <i>Harrisburg</i> )	Parkland High School	12:30AM
Tuesday	Jan. 30	Nazareth Area HS	Parkland High School	7:00PM
Friday	Feb. 02	Whitehall	Parkland High School	7:00PM
Monday	Feb. 05	William Allen Senior High School	Parkland High School	7:00PM
Wednesday	Feb. 07	@ Northampton Area High School	Northampton Area High School	7:00PM